FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 8 November 2023 at 7:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

bet365 Park Kyneton - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

2:15PM - Global Turf F& M BM 64 Handicap (1103m)

02 Tanto 2/1: 17 2 5 May 23  3.8L

10 AcappellaMoon 2/1:11 3 6 Feb'23  4.2L
3:25PM - Prendergast Earthmoving BM 70 Handicap (1454m)

08 Art Major 2/1: 26 1 1 Mar 22

01 KisstheBride 8/4: 54 4 15 Sep '22 8.7L

04 Commander Harry 5/1: 14 10 3 Oct 21 25L
4:05PM - bet365 Kyneton Cup (2006m)

01 Convener 4/2: 11 1 2 Apr'23  30L

03 Red Sun Sensation 16/6: 13 3 2 Oct 23 0.1L

04 Thought Of That 12/4: 32 4 7 Oct'21 123L

02 Mohican Heights 4]2: 28 5 7 Apr'21 143L

05 Harmysian 5/1: 27 6 8 Sep '22 2.6L
4:45PM - Evolve Interiors BM 64 Handicap (1856m)

04 CommeBellaFille 2/1: 24 11 11 Jun'22  144L
5:20 PM - Goldfields BM 78 Handicap (1203m)

12 Port Louis 10/2: 21 2 6 Nov'21  7.8L

03 Real Sensation 2/1: 23 3 12 Dec'22 144L

01 ExtremeFlight 6/3: 17 4 1 Oct 21

02 Danny's St Darci 2/1:18 5 13 Jan '23 8.3L

07 Maritana 2/1: 30 6 9 Mar 22 10.1L

09 TorontoTerrier 4/2: 11 8 2 Apr'23  0.5L

Carried  Win

Wt

59.0
58.0

615
575
60.5

58.0

61.0
535
59.0
60.0
58.0
57.0

Wt

59.5
61.0

58.0
58.5

56.5
56.5
56.5
55.5
58.5

59.5

61.0
55.5

555
58.0
58.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
58.0

575
65.5
60.5

58.0
575
55.5
58.0
54.5

60.0

56.0
58.5
60.0
58.5
57.0
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

57
6.6

-31
153
0.9

8.1
4.8
155
116
-4.4

17.1

4.0
199
0.8
3.6

13

Idle

[«2)

(2]

10

Form BLP
Score
127 10
156 12
11 -2
343 30
13.9 3
111 10
9.8 6
265 22
236 18
9.6 3
391 28
12.0 9
349 31
58 1
216 16
243 18
11.3 3

Vaue Emerg

6.4

Factor

77
9.6

-2.1
193
109

9.1
7.8
195
16.6
16

28.1

6.0
22.9
48
8.6
153
9.3

Trainer

Ellerton
Douglas

Feek
Dale
Eustace

Eustace
Coleman
Eustace
Dyer
Douglas

Douglas

Place
Oliver
Freedman
Alexander
Welsh
Moroney

Jockey

Bowditch
Noonan

Newitt
Cartwright
Overall

Nugent
Williams
Kah
Spain
McNeil

McNeil

Childs
Egan
Kah
Bates
Hefel
McNeil

Age

aMm
3F

7G
8G
5G

5H

7G
7G
7G

6M

5G
6G
5G
5M
8G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Port Lincoln - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

2:30 PM - TheLincoln Hotel Rating 0-54 Handicap (1000m)
02 French Rock 2/1:71 6 6 Dec'l6  7.6L 60.0 58.0 585 4.9

3:45PM - The Prawn Store Coalts, Geldings & Entires Rating 0-58 Handicap (1250m)

02 DiamondsAre 4/2:77 5 6 Jan'23  44L 600 600 59.0 36

01 Messerschmitt 2/1: 56 6 6 Jan'20 27L 610 570 60.0 -1.2
4:25PM - Lincoln Estate Wines Colts, Geldings & Entires Rating 0-58 Handicap (1250m)

02 Exated Traveller 2/1: 79 9 11 Dec'20 156L 60.0 59.0 59.0 14.0

5:35PM - AVISPort Lincoln Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat of Country Mile Series) (1350m)
03 Short Stories 6/3: 28 5 6 Sep'22  25L 585 580 59.0 25
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.9

14.6

10.8

135

BLP

10

25

Vaue Emerg
Factor

109

8.6

5.2 4.8

230

75

Trainer

Bishop

Gillespie

Bishop

Bishop

King

Jockey

Livesey

Yuen

Milnes

Edgley

Murray

Age

10

10

8G

10

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Grafton - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

5:10 PM - JACARANDA CUP (1100m)

11 Nipotino 2/1: 16 1 9 Feb 22 7.2L 595
09 Lucky Sham 2/1:29 7 8 Apr'22 52L 550
07 KirraLass 2/1: 30 9 7 Sep'21 7.3L 545

Win
Wt

58.0

58.5
56.0
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Now

55.0

55.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

25

7.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

125

22.9
24.9

BLP

11

15
15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.5 Cavanoug
h

14.9 Godbolt

179 Lee

Jockey

Vitler

Roalls
Williams

Age

4G

6M
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

8:30 PM - Riverside Post, News & Lotto Benchmark 60 Handicap (1400m)

02 Geegeelucky Jess 1/1:32 5 2 Jan ‘21 1.0L 61.0 62.5
9:00 PM - Norwood Newsagency Open Handicap (1400m)

05 Arty Lucas 6/3: 35 3 2 Sep'l9 0IL 605 540

01 Mandela Effect 26/15:50 4 6 Jan'23  25L 620 540

02 Rising Light 3/1: 28 5 6 Feb'23 46L 58.0 56.0
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Now

54.0
62.0
575

Fred
Factor

22

-10.0
-3.7
2.7

Months
Idle

10

Score

9.2

-5.0
6.3

Form BLP Value Emerg
Factor

4 7.2

-8 180 -7.0

2 7.7 0.3

8 7.7

137

Trainer

Gandy

Laskey
Bazan
Delon

Baker

McCarthy
Radley
Burke

Age

5M

9G
9G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

10:10 PM - Chung Hom Kok Hcp (C4) (1200m)

09 Kas Faras 2/1: 70 6 8 Dec'17 39L 550 57.0 56.5
10:40 PM - Deep Water Bay Hep (C5) (1650m)

10 Turbo Power 8/4: 29 4 5 Mar'19  53L 56.0 545 56.0

01 Right Honourable V171 9 6 Mar '15 19L 61.0 61.0 610
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Fred
Factor

6.6

41
1.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.6

131
16.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey

14

~

Factor
12.6 Yip Avdulla
8.1 Lui Hewitson

10.9 Newnham Chadwick

Age

9G

6G
10



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Wednesday, 8 November 2023

10:35 PM - www.tabgold.co.za Maiden Handicap (1750m)

10 Connoisseur 2/1:5 10 3 Jan'19 28L 58.0 58.0
11:50 PM - www.goldcircle.co.za Mr 77 Handicap (1312m)
06 Trade War 4/2: 19 6 1 Dec'22 62.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
125.0 54.8

128.0 51.3 11

Form
Score

67.8

58.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

57

52

Factor

57.3

Trainer

Howells

Kotzen

Jockey

Lihaba

Daniels

Age

3C

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 9 November 2023

1:50 AM - Stanley Hep (C2) (1200m)
07 ImaSingleMan 4/2: 40 7 12 Apr 20 5.0L 53.0 56.5 555 9.7 287 21 16.7 Cruz Avdulla 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 9 November 2023

4:00 AM - Unibet Hor serace Betting Operator Of The Year Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1760m)

02 Emerald City 8/4:0 5 Nov '16 133.0 5.0 0 100 5.0
4:30 AM - Unibet MoreBoosts In More Races Handicap (1760m)

07 Lion Tamer 8/1: 6 5 4 Sep'11 20L 610 61.0 135.0 59.5 685 63 64.5
6:00 AM - Unibet London Sprint Series (Final) Handicap (1320m)

02 Fresh 6/2: 28 11 14 Jan'19 6.2L 60.0 59.0 134.0 63.0 880 76 74.0
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Trainer Jockey

Fanshawe Shepherd

Hunt Clutterbuck

Fanshawe Doyle

Age

2G

3C

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Taupo - Thursday, 9 November 2023

9:52 AM - Taupo Waterjet Cutting - Cutting Up The Straight Mdn (2000m)

13 Au Revoir 13/3:1 6 9 Jul'16  7.3L 545 575 565 11.2
10:26 AM - Darrell@youngnails Taupo Mdn (1400m)

10 Anise 11/6: 3 4 4 May'13 39L 565 585 56.5 55
11:02 AM - Become a Club Supporter @ Pak'N'Save Summer Festival Hcp (60) (1400m)

09 Rarefied 23/6: 3 6 4 Nov'l3 08L 575 575 54.0 -1.9
11:37 AM - J.McDermott Construction Ltd Mdn (1400m)

07 San Marco 2/1:0 14 Jul '19 57.0
12:47 PM - Buy Hospitality Onlinefor Cup Day @ Taupo Mdn (1200m)

05 Blondie 8/3: 1 10 2 Oct '17 10L 555 555 555 1.0
1:57 PM - Appreciation of Taupo Track Managers Mdn (1200m)

02 Smokeshow 2/1:0 10 Jan 23 575
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP
Score
262 20
135 9
8.1 2
14.0 0
130 3
10.0 0

Vaue Emerg
Factor
17.2
9.5
7.9 41
100 140
110
100 100

Trainer

Fursdon

Cole

Marsh

Scott

Brennan

Scott

Jockey

Fawcett

Cameron

Grylls

Grylls

Doyle

Doyle

Age

aMm

5M

6M

3G

3F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Flemington - Thursday, 9 November 2023

12:40 PM - Darley Ottawa Stakes (1000m)

02 Chosen Legend V11 2 3 Oct '23 45L 56.0 56.0
04 Karavas 2/1:1 6 1 Oct '23 55.5
01 Hayasugi V11 7 2 Oct'23 30L 560 560
03 Arabian Summer 11 9 2 Oct '23 1.2L 56.0 58.0
1:15PM - TCL Trophy (1700m)
03 Fancify 4/2:5 2 2 Sep '23 0.1L 555 58.0
1:50 PM - Good Friday Appeal Trophy (2000m)
06 Tycoon Bec 2/1: 18 6 Dec22  23L 595 58.5
08 Daiquiri 2/1:13 3 3 Sep'23 04L 58.0 58.5
13 Hoops 1/1:14 8 1 Feb'23 55.0
05 Little Mix 2/1: 14 10 1 Oct '23 53.0
03 Hennessy Lad 4/2: 12 11 2 Aug'23 0.2L 610 58.5
01 Wyclif 14/4: 28 18 9 Feb 22 3.6L 625 58.5
2:30 PM - Inglis Bracelet (1600m)
02 Foxy Frida 40/13: 29 5 12 Oct '23 55L 57.0 57.0
04 Matron Bullwinkel 2/1:9 7 9 Nov'22 58L 585 59.0
03 Chandon Burj 3/2: 20 11 2 Oct '23 12L 54.0 58.0
3:10 PM - G.H. Mumm Century Stakes(lOOOm)
13 Fasuto 4/2: 12 1 Apr 23 3.6L 54.0 60.0
06 Generation 23/8: 19 2 3 Oct '23 0.6L 54.0 53.0
02 Cannonball 7/2: 12 3 17 Oct'22 11.0L 60.5 58.0
03 Athelric 23/8: 26 4 7 Jun'23 49L 585 58.5
07 Indian Pacific 35/10: 27 5 5 Oct '22 24L 54.0 53.0
08 Beau Rossa 26/8: 21 6 10 Aug'21 7.8L 585 58.5
05 Halvorsen 52/16: 35 7 8 Jan '19 56L 57.0 54.0
01 Spacewalk 27/9: 18 8 1 Nov '23 53.0
10 Naem Suhall 8/4: 14 9 3 Aug'23 0.6L 54.0 56.5
12 Aston Rapova 14/7: 28 10 1 May '23 62.5
04 Ashford Street 12/7: 33 11 1 Oct '23 58.0
11 Key Largo 8/3: 27 12 7 May'23  7.5L 585 56.5
09 OnTheLead 16/7: 36 13 11 Feb'23 75L 57.0 59.0
3:50 PM - Melbourne Cup Carnival Country Final (1600m)
04 Dothraki 103/29:26 4 Sep '19 0.5L 63.0 61.0
13 Delicious Tycoon 2/1: 21 6 4 Jul '23 0.6L 55.0 57.0
02 Euphoric 3/2: 7 8 1 May '23 59.5
01 Dashing 3/2:18 15 1 May 23 57.0
4:30 PM - The Bachelors Red Roses Stakes (1100m)
03 Saltaire 8/5:8 5 2 Oct 23 0.1L 575 56.0
07 FireLane 4/2: 11 10 6 Dec '22 19L 55.0 54.0
02 Shesallshenanigans  10/5: 9 12 4 Sep '23 25L 575 56.0
14 Aviatress 4/2:2 13 1 Oct '23 575
05 Appin Girl 13/5: 4 14 6 May 23 31L 575 56.0
10 Aditi 3/1:5 16 7 Oct '22 44L 58.0 575
01 Bossy Nic 712:5 17 6 Sep '23 45L 58.0 58.0
08 Inhibitions 20/5: 11 18 5 Sep '23 3.3L 56.0 58.0
04 Mumbai Muse 14/4: 6 19 1 Oct 23 56.0
5:10 PM - Kennedy Oaks (2500m)
07 Basilinna 10/2: 4 2 3 Oct 23 20L 56.0 56.0
01 Tropical Squall 18/4:5 3 2 Sep '23 0.5L 59.0 56.0
02 Zardozi 26/6: 8 6 2 Nov'23  0.1L 57.0 55.0
06 Coco Sun 2/1: 6 7 5 Jul 23 6.1L 56.0 55.0
04 Served Cold 2/11: 4 11 1 Oct '23 56.0
03 Amazonian Lass 18/4: 7 13 1 Nov '23 56.0
5:50 PM - Cirka Trophy (1800m)
09 Starspangled Baby 2/1: 36 3 4 Sep'23  25L 540 54.0
04 Gregolimo V1: 14 6 3 Oct '23 0.8L 54.0 54.0
02 Maserartie Bay 4/2: 30 7 8 Jun'22 8.6L 54.0 54.0
03 Teewaters 3/2: 23 9 9 Jul '22 7.0L 56.0 58.0
13 Seb Song 4/2: 31 12 2 Sep '23 0.1L 57.0 56.0
01 Regd Lion 7/3: 23 13 9 Jun'23 6.9L 58.0 58.5
06 Premise 8/2:9 14 9 Apr 23 39L 54.0 56.0
05 Highland Jakk 1V/4: 33 15 8 Feb'23 53L 54.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

59.0

60.0
59.0
56.5
60.5
62.0
63.0

58.5
57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
58.5
58.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
585

57.0
57.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

58.0
54.0
58.5
615

57.0
56.0
57.0
55.0
57.0
55.0
58.0
56.0

57.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

54.0
58.0
59.0
59.0
54.0
63.0
54.0
58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
45 0
0.4 1
30 0
28 0
4.8 1
1.9 11
1.6 1
1.2 8
5.8 0
-1.0 2
0.9
6.7 0
50 12
6.7 0
10.6 6
22 0
75
4.6 5
39 12
6.6
33
4.3 0
49 2
-4.3 5
0
4.8 6
9.0 8
-4.9
14 3
-0.8 5
35 6
-15 0
19 10
0.9 1
-1.9 0
1.6 5
17
45 1
49 1
0.8 0
2.0 0
-4.2 1
-2.2 0
53 3
0
0
25 1
40 0
124
10.9
-3.0 2
11.2 4
54 7
9.6 8

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

9.5
7.4
12.0

138

8.8

9.9

10.2
16.8
120
27.9

237
210
197

156

7.2
275
15.6

13.9
22,6
183
133

16.9

120
238
33.0

11
11.4
8.2
19.5

55
17.9
16.9
12.1
21.6
24.7
27.6
27.9

20.8

7.0
0.8
5.8

173
12.0
14.0

9.5
13.0
274
289
110
33.2
28.4
32.6

=

O R, ONMN

13

14

24
11

20
19
-1
20
14
17

9.0

13.3
9.0

9.8

9.5

10.9

12.2
10.2

9.0
9.0

110

Factor

6.5
6.4
10.0

118

6.8

3.9

9.2
15.8
10.0
18.9

11.7
12.0
17.7

116

4.2
105
8.6

8.9
126
10.3
123

139

110
16.8
22.0

-0.9
74
7.2

185

35
11.9
12.9
111
15.6
17.7
21.6
22.9

198

4.0
-1.2
3.8

123
11.0
13.0

55
10.0
194
199

9.0
24.2
194
24.6

Trainer

Y eomans
Jolly
McDonal
d
McEvoy

Hickmott

Cumani
Young
O'Brien
Neasham
Coleman
Eustace

Noblet
Eustace
Young

McDonal
d

Eustace
Snowden
Cumming
s
Parnham
O'Shea
Kock
Cumming
s

Kock
Kent
Elford
Heys
Freedman

Preusker
Laurie
Eurell
Purcell

O'Shea
Widdup
Zahra
Jolly
Hoysted
Bott
McEvoy
Cumming
s
Freedman

Browne
Bott
Cumming
s
McEvoy
O'Brien
Bott

Perdon
Moroney
Eustace
Alexander
Warren
Neasham
O'Shea
Hickmott

Jockey

Kah
Toeroek
Melham

Coffey

McDonald

Hefel
McDonald
Melham
Shinn
Nolen
Gaudray

Egan
Kah
Shinn

Melham

Williams
Prebble
Zahra

Parnham
Meech
Kah
McDonald

Lane
Spencer
Nugent
Shinn
Berry

Y endall
Kah
Zahra
Bates

Shinn
Williams
McDougall
Toeroek
Zahra
Clark
Schofield
Dee

Berry

Oliver
Hyeronimus
McDonald

Lane
Shinn
Clark

Mertens
Shinn
Allen
Bates
Kah
Stockdale
Williams
Nugent

Age

2F
2F
2F

2F

aMm

™
5G
am
5M
4G
7G

6M
5M
5M

4G

5H
4H
5G

7G
6G
8G
4G

6G
6G
6G
7G
6G

6G
5M
4G
4G

3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F

3F

3F
3F
3F

3F
3F
3F

6M
6G
7G
5G
6G
5G
aM
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gawler - Thursday, 9 November 2023

3:25PM - Contract Engineering Benchmark 58 Handicap (1700m)

05 Monseagle 2/1: 19 9 3 Dec22  6.1L 585 60.0 575 6.5
4:05PM - LJ Hooker Property Specialists Gawler & Barossa Class One Handicap (1100m)

12 Vampire Slayer 2/1: 15 2 6 Apr'22 49L 540 56.0 57.0 8.8

01 Hallstatt 217 11 2 Sep'22 15L 585 560 63.0 31
4:45 PM - Commercial Hospitality Services Rating 0-56 Handicap (2100m)

04 AceAttack 4/2: 69 12 9 Feb'l8 108L 590 600 585 11.2

5:25 PM - Gawler ArmsHotel Rating 0-56 Handicap (1200m)
14 Zerolnn 2/1: 19 5 11  Ma'2l 170L 545 570 565 205
11 Time Warrior 2/1: 39 16 7 Jun'22  65L 540 560 57.0 10.4
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Idle

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

185

16.8
16.1

322

36.5
334

14

20

31
17

Factor

155

10.8
14.1

232

255
26.4

Trainer Jockey

Moyle Neindorf

Binnie Pannell
Moyle Doyle

Mooney  Price

Frew Jordsjo
McMahon Hurdle

Age

4G

6M
4G

10

6M
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ashburton - Thursday, 9 November 2023

3:25PM - Agraforum ZumsSil (Bm65) (1400m)
03 Kinloch 2/1:9 3 5 Apr 22 29L 59.0 58.0 58.0 13 9.3 6 4.3 Marsh Doyle 5G

Page 12/17



Tote

4:10PM - IRRESISTIBLE POOLS & SPASBENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (2100m)

03
08

07 Lord Desanimaux

04
07
01
09
02
03

05

Horse

Celestial Fury
Naval Warfare

Cuban Royale
Promitto
Skyman
Scorched Land
New Mandate
Jojo Was A Man

Steely

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 9 November 2023

Wt

2/1: 26 1 2 Jun 21 0.8L 585 57.0
18/10: 71 6 9 Feb'20 105L 57.0 55.5
2/1: 58 7 3 Oct 21 42L 580 58.0
4:50 PM - LANDER TOYOTA LADIESDAY CUP [LISTED RACE] (1500m)
17/6: 69 1 6 Sep'23  6.3L 54.0 52.0
13/3: 10 2 6 Oct '22 44 575 61.0
39/14: 43 3 3 Oct 23 0.4L 59.0 59.0
2/1: 44 4 1 Aug '22 60.5
10/3: 20 5 7 May 23 6.4L 58.0 52.0
8/4: 25 7 15 May 23  94L 585 56.5
9/5: 39 8 17 23 16.0L 58.0 525
11/5: 58 9 16 Jun'23 94L 570 52.5

06

Cisco Bay
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Wt
Now

59.0
55.0

55.0

54.5
54.0
60.0
54.0
58.5
55.5

54.5
54.0

Fred Months

Factor

0.0
7.8

18

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

3.0
22.8

11.8

121
124

-0.1
14.1
275

34.0
285

16

11
10

-4

20

26
19

141

Factor

1.0
138

8.8

Trainer

Doyle
Leemon

Robinson

Price
Atkins
Waller
Howlett
Waller
Thompso
n
Alexiou
Alexiou

Jockey

Bell
Panya

King

Ryan
Gibbons
O'Hara
Ford
Parr
Schiller

Jones
Lloyd

Age

5G
10

8G

9G

8G
6G
6G
6G

7G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 9 November 2023

8:25PM - AND THAT'SA WRAP FOR 2023 HANDICAP (1000m)

05 MiaGusto
03 Forest War

2/1: 12
2/1: 40

5
6

1
7

Jan 23
Jan'19

0.0
48L 575 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Ide
45.1 10
75

Form
Score

511
20.5

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

46
14

Factor

50.1 Durrant
135 Taylor

Jockey

Age

Johnston-Porter  4M

Brown

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Turffontein - Thursday, 9 November 2023

10:55 PM - www.tab4racing.com Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (2625m)

08 Lady Dynamo 4/4: 10 8 6 Oct '13 28L 54.0
11:30 PM - Book A Table Call 011 681 1796 Middle Stakes (2188m)

06 HomeOf TheBrave 27/9: 10 4 3 Aug'20 22L 580

05 Perfect Witness 2/1: 24 5 1 Feb'19 58.0
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Last Caried Win

Wt

52.0

58.0

Wit Fred
Now Factor
115.0 48.6
123.0 52.8
127.0 53.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

62.6

59.8
59.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

55

Factor

56.6

56.8
58.6

Trainer

Jonker

Zackey
Dawson

Jockey

Gates

Brewer
Gouveia

Age

4F

4
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Friday, 10 November 2023

12:05 AM - Night Race Meeting 17 November Mr 96 Handicap (1094m)

02 Cliff Hanger 5/1:5 1 1 Feb'17 56.0
01 Rulership 10/4: 15 7 6 Jan'19 22L 580 580
08 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 21 8 5 Mar'18 22L 53.0 58.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor
131.0 58.3
133.0 60.5
122.0 59.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

60.3
735
72.7

BLP

59

Vaue Emerg
Factor

59.3
67.5
67.7

Trainer

Vuuren
Peter
Zackey

Jockey

Lerena
Habib
Khumalo

Age

3G

5G



Tote Horse

4:30 AM - EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)

01 Con Te Partiro

Score/Starts
: Wins

26/6: 1

Barrier

12

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Chelmsford City - Friday, 10 November 2023

8

Apr'20 36.5L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 133.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
93.2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

1132 101

Factor

105.2 Spencer

Jockey

Keenan

Age

2C
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